
850 Newquay - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 15/03/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)
Newquay, Great Western Hotel (NE-bound)
Trenance, Newquay Zoo (S-bound)
Treloggan, opp Near Morrisons Store
Crantock, Bus Shelter (S-bound)
Holywell Bay, Treguth Inn (SE-bound)
Cubert, Post Office (SE-bound)
St Newlyn East, Nanhayes Row (NE-bound)
Hendra Croft, opp Braefal Garage
Goonhavern, Newquay Road (SW-bound)
Perranwell, Southill Farm (SW-bound)
Perranzabuloe, White House Inn (SW-bound)
Penhallow, opp Bus Shelter
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (SE-bound)
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)

Sch
0727
0731
0734
0738
0746
0756
0800
0809
0816
0819
0821
0823
0825
0834
0847

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Sch - Cornwall School Days

850 Truro College - Newquay

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 15/03/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (NW-bound)
Penhallow, Bus Shelter (N-bound)
Perranzabuloe, White House Inn (NE-bound)
Perranwell, opp Southill Farm
Goonhavern, Newquay Road (NE-bound)
Hendra Croft, Braefal Garage (N-bound)
St Newlyn East, Nanhayes Row (NE-bound)
Cubert, opp Post Office
Holywell Bay, Treguth Inn (SE-bound)
Crantock, Bus Shelter (S-bound)
Treloggan, Near Morrisons Store (NW-bound)
Trenance, Newquay Zoo (N-bound)
Newquay, Burger King (SW-bound)
Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)

Sch
1625
1638
1647
1649
1651
1653
1656
1703
1712
1717
1727
1735
1738
1742
1750

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Sch - Cornwall School Days
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