## **Newquay - Truro College**

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 15/03/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops; where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

	Service Restrictions	Sch		
Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)		0727		
Newquay, Great Western Hotel (NE-bound)		0731		
Trenance, Newquay Zoo (S-bound)		0734		
Treloggan, opp Near Morrisons Store		0738		
Crantock, Bus Shelter (S-bound)		0746		
Holywell Bay, Treguth Inn (SE-bound)		0756		
Cubert, Post Office (SE-bound)		0800		
St Newlyn East, Nanhayes Row (NE-bound)		0809		
Hendra Croft, opp Braefal Garage		0816		
Goonhavern, Newquay Road (SW-bound)		0819		
Perranwell, Southill Farm (SW-bound)		0821		
Perranzabuloe, White House Inn (SW-bound)	)	0823		
Penhallow, opp Bus Shelter		0825		
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (SE-k	oound)	0834		
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)		0847		
		Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)

**Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)** Bank Holidavs

no service

Service Restrictions: Sch - Cornwall School Days



850

## **Truro College - Newquay**

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 15/03/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

Service Restr	ictions Sch		
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)	1625		
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (NW-bound)	1638		
Penhallow, Bus Shelter (N-bound)	1647		
Perranzabuloe, White House Inn (NE-bound)	1649		
Perranwell, opp Southill Farm	1651		
Goonhavern, Newquay Road (NE-bound)	1653		
Hendra Croft, Braefal Garage (N-bound)	1656		
St Newlyn East, Nanhayes Row (NE-bound)	1703		
Cubert, opp Post Office	1712		
Holywell Bay, Treguth Inn (SE-bound)	1717		
Crantock, Bus Shelter (S-bound)	1727		
Treloggan, Near Morrisons Store (NW-bound)	1735		
Trenance, Newquay Zoo (N-bound)	1738		
Newquay, Burger King (SW-bound)	1742		
Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)	1750		
	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
	no service	no service	no service

**Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)** Bank Holidays no service

Service Restrictions: Sch - Cornwall School Days